Vacant, Region 1

Jacob Searcy, Region 2
Cell: (252) 503-8438
Email: jacob.searcy@ncagr.gov

Chris Jernigan, Region 3
Cell: (252) 343-4760
Email: chris.jernigan@ncagr.gov

Tim Hall, Region 4
Cell: (910) 990-0710
Email: tim.hall@ncagr.gov

Robin Watson, Region 8
Cell: (336) 260-2519
Email: robin.watson@ncagr.gov

Vacant, Region 9

Region 10 -- Reassimilated
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NCDA&CS Agronomic Division

Georgia Love, Region 5

Cell: (910) 690-0270 Field Services
Email: georgia.love@ncagr.gov March 2016
Mike Wilder, Region 6 Michelle McGinnis Ph.D., Section Chief
Cell: (919) 495-7495 Phone: (919) 733-2655
Email: mike.wilder@ncagr.gov Email: michelle.mcginnis@ncagr.gov
Don Nicholson, Region 7 Physical Address: 4300 Reedy Creek Rd
Cell: (919) 499-8708 Raleigh, NC 27607-6465
Email: don.nicholson@ncagr.gov Mailing Address: 1040 Mail Service Center

Raleigh, NC 27699-1040

www.ncagr.gov/agronomi/rahome.htm

Granville
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Daniel Overcash, Region 11

Cell: (704) 799-5070

Email: daniel.overcash@ncagr.gov ) Chris Leek, Region 13
jrover Cell: (828) 507-8671

Dwayne Tate, Region 12 Email: richard.leek@ncagr.gov

Cell: (828) 443-5281
Email: dwayne.tate@ncagr.gov Steve Dillon, Region 14
Cell: (980) 241-0101
Email: steve.dillon@ncagr.gov

Robeson 5 Pender
Bladen



